8555 W.Hwy, 20
Michigan City, IN 46360
(219) 87-AMISH
(219) 872-6474

AMIIST

STRUCTURES, INIC,
“SIMIPLY QUAILIT™

www.amishstructuresLLC.com

WE CAN CUSTOM BUILD ANY BUILDING TO FIT YOUR NEEDS!

STANDARD FEATURES INCLUDED IN BAsSe PRICE
* 4x4 Pressure-Treated Runners * 30 Year Architectural Shingles or Metal Roof
* Pressure-Treated 2x4 Floor Joists 16" o.c. 2470.c. w/ bubble insulation
* %" Sturdy Floor® T&G Plywood Floor * Pair of 8"x16" Vents on Wood buildings or 8'
» 2x4 Wall Studs 16" o.c. Ridge Vents on Vinyl Sided Buildings
e DuraTemp® or T-111 Plywood Siding * 60" Double Doors with Continuous Hinges
* Primed & Ready to Paint * Locking T-Handle Door Latch
2" Plywood Roof Sheeting * Hooks & Eyes to Secure Open Doors
» 2x4 Rafters, 16" o.c. * Aluminum Treadplate

* 2-Year Limited Warranty

ALL PRICES ARE FOR COMPLETE PRE-BUILT BUILDINGS
Paint Not Included in Base Price. Some photos contain options not included in base price.
ON SITE CONSTRUCTION AVAILABLE. FREE DELIVERY WITHIN 45 MILES OF MY LOCATION.

the Gambrel Barn

4' High Sidewalls (width x Depth) *Includes 36" Wide Door

6'x6"* $2,815 10'x10’ $3,625
6'x8"* $2,910 10'x12’ $4,040
6'x10"* $3,010 10'x14’ $4,420
6'x12"* $3,240 10'x16’ $4,890
8'x8’ $2,630 10'x20’ $5,565
8'x10’ $3,380 12'x12’ $4,565
8'x12’ $3,610 12'x14’ $4,795

12'x16’ $5,175

6' High Sidewalls (width x Depth)

8'x8’ $3,600 12'x20’ $6,940

8'x10’ $3,775 12'x22’ $7,545

8'x12’ $4,040 12'x24’ $8,210

8'x14’ $4,330 14'x16’ $9,440

8'x16’ $4,720 14'x18’ $6,940

10'x10’ $4,175 14'x20’ $7,740

10'x12’ $4,495 14'x22’ $8,300

10'x14’ $4,900 14'x24’ $9,520

10'x16’ $5,400 14'x26’ $10,265

10'x18’ $5,780 14'x28’ $10,745

10'x20’ $6,115 14'x30’ $11,480

ALL PRICES SUBJECTTO  12x12 $5,265 14'x32’ $12,200

CHANGE 12'x14' $5,620 14'x34’ $12,630

Some photos contain options not 12'x16’ $5,960 14'x36’ $13,340
included in base price. 12'x18’ $6,45 5




10'’x12’ $5,685
10'’x14’ $6,035
10'x16’ $6,530
10'x18’ $6,925
10'x20’ $7,250
10'x22’ $7,880
10'x24’ $8,510
10'x26’ $9,135
10'x28’ $9,760
12'x12’ $6,325
12'x14' $6,730
12'x16’ $7,095
12'x18’ $7,595
12'x20’ $8,080

the Gambrel Barn with Full Side Porch

6’ High Sidewalls (width x Depth) Porch included in building size.

el

BASE PRICE INCLUDES—
1-30" 9 light panel Door
1-60" Double Door
2-24"x27" Windows
4' Porch x Length of Building
Size of Barn includes Porch
Shown is 16'x12" with 6" Overhangs

6' Porch (width x Depth)  Porch included in building size.

12'x22’

$8,625

12'x24’

$9,300

12'x26’

$9,995

12'x28’
12'x30’
12'x32’
12'x34’
12'x36’
14'x16’

$10,690
$11,385
$12,080
$12,775
$13,465
$8,060

14'x18’

$8,745

14'x20’

$9,435

14'x22’
14'x24’
14'x26’

12'x12’
14'x12’
16'x12’
18'x12’
20'x12’
22'x12’
24'x12’
26'x12’
28'x12'
30'x12’
32'x12'
34'x12’
36'x12'

$10,045
$10,655
$11,470

$6,375

$6,790

$7,140

$7,625

$8,100

$8,660

$9,325

$10,025
$10,725
$11,420
$12,115
$12,815
$13,505

b' Porch x width of Building is standard size of Barn includes the Porch
Price includes 1-60" double door, 1-30" light panel door and 9 lights!
2-24"x 27" windows. Area over porch s lofted for add'l storage.

14'x28'
14'x30’
14'x32'
14'x34’

14'x36

12'x14'
14'x14'
16'x14’
18'x14’
20'x14’
22'x14’
24'x14’
26'x14’
28'x14’
30'x14’
32'x14’
34'x14’
36'x14’

$11,900
$12,685
$13,250
$14,020
$14,475

$6,790

$7,495

$8,100

$8,780

$9,460

$10,085
$10,685
$11,500
$12,305
$13,120
$13,975
$14,735
$15,510



the Gambrel Barn with Side Porch

6' ngh Sidewalls (Width x Depth)

Porch included in building size.

10'x20’ $7,065 12’x34'__ $12,570
10'x22’ 37,685 14'x16’ $7,770
| 10'x24' 8,305 14'x18’ 8425

{1212 36,170 Je 58,
12514 56,580 1420 29,115
112'x16’ $6,925 14'x22’ $9,71 0
112'x18’ $7,420 14x4___ $10,510
4' Porch is standard (unless otherwise noted). 1 2:X20: $7’905 1 4IX26’— $ 11 ’320
Size of Barn includes the Porch. (1) 30" 9 Light Panel Door. 12'x22 $81530 14'x28’ $1 2,1 15
(1) 24"x27" Window. (1) 60" Double Door. 12'x24’ $911 40 14'x30’ $1 2,920
1012’ §5500  12x26 39,825 14%32___ $13,720
10'x14’ $5,875 1228 510,510 14'x34' $14,515
10:X16: $6,365 12’x30'___ 1 1,195 14'x36’ $151320

10'x18 $6,490 12'x32’ $11,885

the Studio

6' ngh Sidewalls (Width x Depth) *Includes 36" wide door

6'x6"* $2,490 10'x20’ $6,230
6'x8* $2,670 10'x22’ $6,515
6'x10™* $2,900 10'x24’ $6,995
6'x12"* $3,110 12'x12’ $4,790 14'x22’ $8,355
8'x8’ $3,105 12'x14 $5,360 14'x24 $8,940
8'x10’ $3,340 12'x16’ $5,715 14'x26’ $9,645
8'x12’ $3,550 12'x18' $6,350 14'x28' $10,175
8'x14' $3,995 12'x20’ $6,850 14'x30° $10,760
10'x10’ $3,830 12'x22’ $7,185 14'x32' $11,445
10'x12’ $4,430 12'x24’ $7,635 14'x34’ $12,000
10'x14’ $4,670 14'x16’ $6,385 14'x36’ $12,680
10'x16’ $5,160 14'x18' $6,960
10'x18' $5,855 14'x20’ $7,620

12'x18’ $6,910 14'x32’ $12,060
12'x20’ $7,480 14'x34' $12,630
12'x22' $7,875 14'x36’ $13,350
12'x24' $8,385 14'x38’ $14,015
12'x26' $9,040 14'x40’ $14,720
12'x28’ $9,700 15'x16’ $8,525
12'x30’ $10,350 15'x18’ $9,285
12'x32’ $11,005 15'x20’ $10,100
10'x10° $4,085 12'x34’ $11,665 15'x22’ $11,080
10'x12’ $4,740 12'x36’ $12,320 15'x24' $11,720
10'’x14 $5,030 14'x14' $6,490 15’26’ $12,435
10'x16’ $5,570 14'x16’ $6,970 15’28’ $13,250
10'x18’ $5,995 14'x18’ $7,610 15’30’ $13,995
10'’x20° $6,385 14’20’ $8,345 15'x32’ $14,725
10'x22’ $6,970 14'x22' $9,150 15’36’ $15,945
10'x24’ $7,555 14'x24' $9,820 15'x40’ $17,510
12'x12 $5,165 14'%x26' $10,430 15'x42’ $18,325
12'x14 $5,795 14'x28’ $10,990 15'x48’ $20,870

12'x16’ $6,210 14'x30’ $11,415




the Potting Shed

6' High Sidewalls (width x Depth)

10'x16’ $7,270 12'x20’ $9,045

10'x18’ $7,750 12'x22’ $9,515

10'x20’ $7,870 12'x24' $9,835

10'x22’ $8,440 12'x26' $10,445

_ 10'x24' $8,730 12'x28’ $10,965

Price includes Steel Roof, 6" or 10" Overhang and (2)30"  10'X26’ $9,285 12’x30’ $11 ,460
Doors. 10'x28’ $9,585 12'x32’ $11,975

10'x30’ $10,215 12'x34' $12,400

the Garden Shed

6’ High Sidewalls (width x Depth)

*Includes a single 36" door all others have dbl doors

6'x6"* $2,735 12'x12’ $5,100

6'x8"* $2,950 12'x14’ $5,670

6'x10"* $3,180 12'x16’ $6,015

6'x12"* $3,525 12'x18’ $6,440 el
8'x8’ $3,41 0 12'x20’ $6,850 Above photo contains options N
8'x10’ $3,645 12'x22’ $71485 included in base price.
8'x12’ $3,860 12'x24' $8,140 14'x24’ $9,410
8'x14’ $4,340 12'x26’ $8,775 14'x26’ $10,150
8'x16’ $4,710 12'x28’ $9,410 14'x28’ $10,900
10'x10’ $4,100 12'x30’ $10,050 14'x30’ $11,560
10'x12’ $4,565 12'x32’ $10,685 14'x32’ $12,380
10'x14’ $4,975 12'x34’ $11,215 14'x34’ $13,120
10'x16’ $5,345 12'x36’ $11,960 14'x36’ $13,870
10'x18’ $5,755 14'x16’ $6,650 14'x38’ $14,610
10'x20’ $5,900 14'x20’ $8,325 14'x40’ $15,350

the Garden Shed with Porch

6' High Sidewalls (width x Depth)

Porch included in building size.

10'x26’ $8,635 12'x30’ $11,045

10'x28’ $9,265 12'x32’ $11,740

10'x30’ $9,870 12'x34' $12,425

10'x32’ $10,485 12'x36’ $13,110

= § J g 10x34_$11,090 14'x20’ $8,735

Price includes 60" wood double doors, 30" wood door, 10'x36’ $1 1 ,705 14'x22’ $9,560
(1) 24"27" window 12'x12 $6,190 14'x24’ $10,360
1010 $4,850 12'x14' $6,745 14'x26' $11,170
10x12’__ $5,670 12'x16’ $7,125 14'x28’ $11,965
10x14___ $6,070 12'x18’ $7,570 14'x30’ $12,765
10x16'___ 56,485 12'x20’ $7,945 14'x32’ $13,570
10ox18___ $6,750 12'x22’ $8,380 14'x34’ $14,370
10x20'__ $7,035 12'x24’ $8,980 14'x36' $15,170
10x22'_ $7,665 12'x26’ $9,675 14'x38’ $15,980
10«24’ $8,025 12'x28’ $10,360 14'x40’ $16,775




the Porcb Pdtio Photo contains options NOT included in base price.

6' ngh Sidewalls (Width x Depth) *Porch included in building size

10'x10’ $5,820 12'x18’ $8,245
10'x12’ $6,275 12'x20’ $8,675
10'x14’ $6,675 12'x22' $8,980
10'x16’ $7,115 12'x24' $9,645
10'x18’ $7,355 12'x26’ $10,295
10'x20’ $7,630 12'x28’ $11,010
10'x22’ $8,300 12'x30’ $11,730 -

4 ! 4 ! Price incl 1) 30”9 light panel r, (1) 60" |
W6 | R | e
10'x28’ $10,300 12'x36’ $13,375 Y
10’30’ $10,985 14520’ $9335 | qaaaa a0
10'x32’ $1 1,655 14'x22’ $1 0,1 75 14IX36I— $-I 6’020
10'x34’ $1 2,320 14'x24’ $1 1,007 14IX381— $-I 6’860
12'x12’ $6,790 14'x26’ $1 1,845 14IX4OI— $-I 7’695
12'x14' $7,370 14'x28' $11,680 - '
12'x16’ $7,720 14'x30’ $13,515

the Carria age House
. 4

6' High Sidewalls

e | 12x10° $4,370 14'x14° $6,145
14'x10 $4,900 16'x14’ $6,940
16'x10’ $5,250 18'x14 $7,740
18'x10’ $5,570 20'x14' $8,300
20'x10’ $5,995 22'x14' $9,100
12'x12’ $4,950 24'x14' $9,670

5 14'x12’ $5,355 26'x14' $10,440
10'x8’ $3,605 16'x12’ $5,940 28'x14 $11,055
12'x8’ $3,840 18'x12’ $6,520 30'x14 $11,805
14'x8’ $4,220 20'x12’ $7,090 32'x14 $12,420
16'x8’ $4,425 22'x12' $7,745 34'x14' $13,165
10'x10’ $3,840 24'x12' $8,320 36'x14’ $13,645

the Carriage House with Szde Porch

6' ngh Sidewalls (Width x Depth)

Porch included in building size.

10'x10’ $5,350 12'x12’ $6,750

12'x10’ $5,945 14'x12’ $7,030

14'x10’ $6,330 16'x12’ $7,165

16'x10’ $6,720 18'x12’ $7,825

18'x10’ $7,010 20'x12’ $8,425

20'x10’ $7,290 22'x12’ $9,135

22'x10’ $7,915 24'x12’ $9,610

24’x10’ $8,545 26'x12’ $10,310

26'x10’ $9,165 28'x12’ $10,935

28'x10’ $9,800 30'x12’ $11,350

30'x10’ $10,455 32'x12’ $12,035 Price Includes: 30" Wood Door
32’x10’ $11,080 34'x12’ $12,725 (1) 24"x27" Window
34’x10’ $11,715 36'x12’ $13,415 60" Double Door
36'x10’ $12,340

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Some photos contain options not included in base price.
5



the Victorian Playhouse

5’High Sidewalls

4' High Sidewalls

6'x6’ $2,965 6'x6’ $3,245

8'x6’ $3,790 8'x6’ $4,160

10'x8’ $4,595 10'x8’ $4,890

12'x8' $5,225 12'x8’ $5,640 QAL g

10'x10’ $5,430 10'x10’ $5,850 | | erergrerararend < [
12'x10° $6,300 12'x10° 56,720 i

8x3 Deck $445 10x3Deck  $560 12x3Deck _ $670  BASE PRICE INCLUDES— (2) 18"x23"
8x4 Deck $600 10x4 Deck  $745 12x4Deck _ $890  Windows with Shutters & Flower Boxes,

Small Front Door, Full-Size 30” Door on
end (2 colors Paint included) (3rd Color
Extra)

the Potter’s Pride

*Porch included in building size

10'x8' $4,685 12'x12' $6,320
10'x10' $5,010 12'x14' $7,165
10'x12' $5640 12'x16' $7,895
10'x14' $6,195

BASE PRICE INCLUDES— 30" Single
15 Lite Panel Door, 3' Pergola Porch,
Plexiglass in Roof & Gable Ends, 2 -
24" x 36" windows. Price does not
include Workbenches.

the Starlite /| Wedge

Without Plex Glass Deduct $6.00 per Lin. Foot

8'x4’ $2,700 14'x12' $6,920

8'x6’ $2,980 16'x12' $7,720

8'x8’ $3,420 18'x12' $8,470

10'x8’ $3,800 20'x12’ $9,170

12'x8’ $4,390 22'%12’ $10,000

14'x8’ $4.815 24'%12’ $10,800

16'x8’ $5,340

10'x10’" $4,355 =
12'x10’ $5,040 E
14'x10' $5,800

16'x10’" $5,930 E
18'x10' $7,375 7
20'x10’ $8,160

12'x12' $5,950




6' High Sidewalls

6/x12'* $3,525 12'x16’ $6,035
8'x8’ $3,500 12'x18' $6,520
8'x10’ $3,810 12'%20" $6,360
8'x12’ $4,080 12'%22' $7,510
8'x14’ $4,675 12'%24" $8,145
8'x16’ $5,270 14'x14" $5,920
10X10’ $4,140 1416’ $6,705 =
10x12/ $4,600 14'X18’ $7,485 14530 511,300
10x14’ $5,135 14%20’ $7,915 1432 512,385
10x16’ $5,375 14'%22’ $8,675 14534 513,100
10%20’ $5,900 14'%24’ $9,415 1436 313875
12'%12' $5,125 14'x26' $10,160 includes 36" wide Door
12'X14' $5,695 14'x28' $10,900

7' High Sidewalls
10'X10’ $4,400 12'x14" $6,150 14'%20° $8,675
10'%12' $4,925 12'X16' $6,565 14'x22' $9,515
10X14" $5,500 12'x18" $7,105 14'x24" $10,300
10X16' $5,815 12'%20° $7,515 14'%x26' $11,100
10X18" $6,380 12'%24" $8,720 14’28 $11,400
10'%20" $7,050 1416’ $7,320 14’30’ $12,800
12'%12' $5,520 14'x18' $8,175 14'x32' $13,600

the Victorian Cottage

4’ High Sidewalls

*Porch included in building size

8x10 $4,200 10x12 $5,715

= 8x12 $4,620 10x14 $6,280
= 8x14 $5,035 10x16 $6,800
NS 10x10 $5,205 10x18 $7,410

5'High Sidewalls

8'x10’ $4,280 10'x12’ $5,815 12'x16’ $7,580
8'x12' $4,705 10'x14’ $6,340 12'x18’ $8,340
8'x14' $5,125 10'x16’ $6,800 12'x20’ $9,200
8'x16’ $5,630 12'x12’ $6,275 12'x22’ $9,960
10'x10’ $5,390 12'x14’ $7,155 12'x24’ $10,445
6' High Sidewalls

8'x10’ $4,415 10'x16’ $7,330 12'x18’ $8,915
8'x12’ $4,925 10'x18’ $7,970 12'x20’ $9,535
8'x14' $5,260 10'x20’ $8,485 12'x22 $10,080
10'x10’ $5,535 12'x12’ $6,710 12'x24' $10,820
10'x12’ $6,055 12'x14’ $7,375

10'x14’ $6,655 12'x16’ $8,115

BASE PRICE INCLUDES— (3) 18"x23" Windows with Shutters & Flower Boxes. 2 paint colors - 3rd color extra. Small Front Door,
Full-Size 30" Door on Back, 4x4 Post & Deck Railing.
7



the Chalet

6’ High Sidewalls (width x Depth)

10'x8’ $4,285 16'x12’ $6,980

12'x8’ $4,950 18'x12’ $7,515

14'x8’ $5,610 20'x12’ $8,020

16'x8’ $6,275 22'x12’ $8,730

20'x8’ $7,665 24'x12’ $9,450

10'’x10’ $4,950 26'x12’ $10,160

12'x10 $5,230 1414 $6,590 30'x14’ $11,540
14'x10’ $5,615 16'x14' $7410 32'x14’ $12,000
16'x10’ $6,090 18'x14’ $8,210 34'x14 $12,225
18'x10’ $6,560 20'x14’ $8,615 36'x14’ $12,525
20'x10’ $7,025 22'x14’ $8,890 Y
22'x10’ $7,635 24'x14’ $9,855 oy Ei'gﬁft'yaiﬁgii, 160" Wood Door
12'x12’ $5,860 26'x14’ $10,430 2-24"X 27" Windows

14'x12 $6,520 28'x14’ $10,890

the Chalet with Porch

Porch included in building size. 6’ High Sidewalls (width x Depth)

30x10'__$11,320 34'x12'_ $13,175
32’10 $12,015 36'x12'__ $13,900
; 34x10'__ $12,715 14'x14’ $7,405
Price includes: (1) 30" 9 Light Panel Door, 36'x10___ $13,405 16'x14’ 58,240
(1) 24"x27" Window, 12'x12’ $6,470 18'x14' 58,945
(1) 60" Double Door 14'x12’ $7,465 20'x14’ $9,475
12'x10’ $6,005 16'x12’ $7,780 22'x14'__ 510,285
14'x10’ $6,375 18'x12’ $8,505 24x14'__ $10,655
16'x10’ $6,875 20'x12’ $9,275 26'x14'___ $11,035
18'x10’ $7.300 22'x12' $9,770 28x14'__ $11,815
20'x10’ $7,820 24'x12’ $10,125 3014’ $12,595
22'x10’ $8,520 26'x12’ $10,015 32'x14'__ $13,455
24'x10’ $9,210 28'x12’ $11,725 34'x14__ $14,160
26'x10’ $9,910 30'x12’ $11,935 36'x14'__ $14,940
28'x10'__ $10,600 32'%12’ $12,450

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Some photos contain options not included in base price.

8



the Garden/Concession/Bar Shed

7’ ngh Sidewalls (Width x Depth) *Porch included in building size

10'x14’ $5,095 12'x24' $8,315
10'x16’ $5,800 12'x26' $8,950
10'x18’ $6,220 12'x28' $9,580 |t
10'x20’ $6,555 12'x30’ $10,220
10'x22’ $6,965 12'x32’ $10,855
10'x24’ $7,115 12'x34' $11,490
12'x16’ $6,660 12'x36’ $12,130
1 ;,z;g, 2;:1?8 1 ;,ﬁiﬁ, z: ;:Zgg Zgzersllncludes: 4' porch and double
12'x22’ $7,880
Price Does Not Include: 30" door,

windows or double transom dormer, bar
and bar doors.

the Challenger

*Porch included in building size 6’ ngh Sidewalls (Width x Depth)

10'x18’ $7,070 12'x28' $11,040

10'x20’ $7,285 14'x16’ $7,715

10'x22’ $7,855 14'x18' $8,290

10'x24’ $8,355 14'x20’ $9,060
Price Includes: 4' or 6' x Front Porch, 10'x26’ $8,990 14'x22’ $9,885
No Railing. 10" Overhangs & 3 Front 12'x12’ $6,330 14'x24’ $10,725
Decorative Braces, 60" Wood Double 12'x14" $6,880 14'%26' $11,550
R — %

12'x18' $7,760 14'x30’ $13,210

12'x20’ $8,325 14'x32’ $14,040
10'x12’ $5,740 12'x22’ $8,970 14'x34’ $14,875
10'x14’ $5,975 12'x24’ $9,630 14'x36’ $15,710
10'x16’ $6,400 12'x26' $10,310

[

el Cable an $36 the Fairy House

Call for Pricing - Made to Order



the Cabana

6’ High Sidewalls (width x Depth)

*Porch included in building size

10'x10’ $5,445 10'x34’ $11,680

10'x12’ $5,905 10'x36’ $12,305

10'x14’ $6,300 12'x12’ $6,420

10'x16’ $6,675 12'x14’ $7,000

10'x18’ $6,980 12'x16’ $7,340

10'x20’ $7,260 12'x18’ $7,790

10'x22’ $7,890 12'x20’ $8,155 . =

10'x24’ $8,515 12'x22’ $8,690 12'x32’ $12,000
10'x26’ $9,140 12'x24’ $9,245 12'x34’ $12,690
10'x28’ $9,770 12'x26’ $9,935 12'x36’ $13,380
10'’x30’ $10,415 12'x28' $10,620 Prices Includes - (1) 30" 9 Light
10'x32’ $11,050 12'x30’ $11,310 Panel Door, (2) 24"x27" Windows,

(1) 60" Wood Door

the EK Hunters Cabin

*Porch included in building size 7’ High Sidewalls (Width x Depth)

10'x36’ $16,915 14'x18’ $11,770

12'x12’ $6,995 14'%20’ $13,025

12'x14’ $8,115 14'x22’ $14,305

: e 12%16 $9,225 14'x24’ $15,555

10x12___ $5,805 12'x18’ $10,310 14'x26’ $16,820
10x14___ %6810 12'x20’ $11,400 14'x28’ $18,065
ox16'____ $7,785 12'x22’ $12,490 14'x30’ $19,305
10x18___ $8,675 12'x24’ $13,610 14'x32’ $20,580
10%x20___ $9,595 12'x26’ $14,705 14'x34’ $21,835
10%22__ $10,390 12'x28’ $15,565 14'x36’ $23,090
10%24'__ 511425 12'x30’ $16,635
10'x26’ $12,330 12'x32’ $17,710 B.as.e Price Incluc!es: 2x§ Log
o m— 7 7 m— O g
10x30°__ $14,185 12'x36’ $19,860 Treated Floor, T-1-11 Roof Sheath-
10'x32’ $15,095 14'x14" $9,250 ing, Post & Rails. (Log rails are
10'x34’ $16,010 14'x16' $10,520 extra).

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Some photos contain options not included in base price.
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the Horse Sbelters

8'x20’ $5,465
00 sss0 | 10028 7670 JaeTe 0
10'x12’ $4,235 12'x12' $4725  pdd 8x10 Tackroom $1050
10'x14’ $4,585 12'x14’ $5,270 Add 8x12 Tackroom $1200
10'x16’ $4,985 12'x16’ $5,770 ﬁgg E;'?rr]og:df’eé:nel Door 2 ; ;(5)
10'x18’ $5,345 12'x18' $6,275  Continue Steel to Bottom _$9.75 per Sq. Ft.
10'x20’ $5,700 12'x20’ $6,780 Close Front @ 10 Boards High
! ! 12'x22’ 7,280 $35.00 per Sq. Ft.
1 8:)(;‘21: zgréig 1 2,§24, 27 835 Interior Partition Wall ___ $35.00 per Lin. Ft.
X , ,
10'x26' $7,155 12'x26 $8,505

the Grand Design

6’ High Sidewalls (width x Depth)

12'x36’ 6x20 $14,450

e — e 12'x38’ 6x22 $15,130
Price Includes: 30" 9 nght Panel Door, 2 - 24" x 36" 12'x40° 6x24 515,920
windows. Picture includes options not in base cost. 14'x24' 6x8 $11,500
. 14'%26' 6x10 $12,225

Porch Size Included 14'x28’ 6x12 $12,830

10'%24’ 4x8 59,025 14’30’ 6x14 513,635
10'x26’ 4x10 $9,955 14'x32’ 6x16 $14,345
10'x28' 4x12 510,425 14'x34' 6x18 $15,630
10'x30’ 4x14 $11,055 14'x36' 6x20 $16,325
10'x32' 4x16 511,605 14'x38’ 6x22 $17,055
10'x34’ 4x18 312,025 14'x40' 6x24 517,835
10'x36’ 4x20 $12,760 1504’ 6x8 $12,365
10'x38' 4x22 513,135 15'x26' 6x10 $12,880
10'x40’ 4x24 $14,176 15'x28’ 6x12 $13,835
12'x24' 6x8 510,305 15'%30’ 6x14 $14,745
12'x26’ 6x10 510,805 15'x32’ 6x16 $15,540
12'x28' 6x12 511,610 15'x34" 6x18 $16,765
12'x30’ 6x14 $12,440 15'x36’ 6x20 $17,460
12532 6x16 513,090 15'x38’ 6x22 $18,855
12'x34 6x18 313,675 15'x40’ 6x24 $19,365

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Some photos contain options not included in base price.
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the Gazebo

Call for Pricing - Made to Order

,,,,,,

Call for Pricing - Made to Order

the Pavilion
' |

Call for Pricing - Made to Order

7' High Sidewalls (width x Depth)

10'x10’ $7,440 $10,125

12'x10 $8,525 16'x12’ $10,815

14'x10° $9,020 18’12’ $11,965 [

16'x10’ $9,921 20'x12’ $12,900

18'x10’ $10,635 22'x12’ $13,555 '

20'x10’ $11,295 24'x12' $14,395  Price Includes: 2x6 Log Siding & Stain,
22'x10’ $12,490 26'x12’ $15,470 30" Door on Porch, 3/4"Thick Treated
O — R
26'x10’ $13,845 30'x12’ $17,615

28'x10’ $14,855 32'x12’ $18,685  Porch Size = $14.75 per sq. ft.
30'x10’ $15,865 34'x12’ $19,770  Porch Not included.

32'x10’ $16,880

34'x10’ $18,160

12'x12’ $9,090
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the Deluxe Studio Shed
-]

N
o

6’ Sidewalls 7' Sidewalls 8’ Sidewalls

24'x24’ $20,400 24'x24’ $20,800 24'x24’ $21,200
24'x26’ $21,900 24'x26’ $22,400 24'x26’ $22,800
24'x28' $23,400 24'x28’ $24,000 24'x28’ $24,400
24'x30’ $25,200 24'x30’ $25,700 24'x30’ $26,200
24'x32’ $26,600 24'x32’ $27,100 24'x32’ $27,600
24'x34' $27,900 24'x34’ $28,500 24'x34’ $29,000
24'x36’ $29,300 24'x36’ $29,900 24'x36’ $30,500
24'x38’ $31,000 24'x38’ $31,700 24'x38’ $32,300
24'x40’ $32,700 24'x40’ $33,400 24'x40’ $34,000
9’Sidewalls 9’Sidewalls

24'x24’ $22,200 24'x34’ $30,300

24'x26’ $23,800 24'x36’ $31,800

24'x28’ $25,500 24'x38’ $33,700

24'x30’ $27,300 24'x40’ $35,500

24'x32’ $28,900

THIS PRICING DOES NOT INCLUDE SET UP OR DELIVERY WHICH ARE DETERMINED ON AN INDIVIDUAL BASIS
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the Deluxe Garden Shed

6’ Sidewalls 7' Sidewalls

24'x24’ $21,700 24'x24' $22,100
24'x26’ $23,300 24'x26’ $23,800
24'x28' $24,900 24'x28' $25,400
24'x30’ $26,700 24'x30’ $27,300
24'x32’ $28,200 24'x32 $28,800
24'x34’ $29,600 24'x34’ $30,300
24'x36' $31,100 24'x36’ $31,800
24'x38’ $32,900 24'x38’ $33,600
24'x40’ $34,700 24'x40’ $35,400

THIS PRICING DOES NOT INCLUDE SET UP OR DELIVERY WHICH ARE DETERMINED ON AN INDIVIDUAL BASIS
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the Deluxe Garden Shed

8’ Sidewalls 9’ Sidewalls

24'x24’ $22,500 24'x24’ $23,800
24'x26' $24,200 24'x26' $25,500
24'x28' $25,800 24'x28' $27,300
24'x30’ $27,700 24'x30’ $29,200
24'x32' $29,300 24'x32' $30,900
24'x34’ $30,700 24'x34’ $32,400
24'x36’ $32,300 24'x36’ $34,100
24'x38' $34,200 24'x38’ $36,000
24'x40’ $36,100 24'x40’ $37,900

Add Dormer on Deluxe Model Per Ft. + $95.00 (Windows not included)
Loft in Deluxe Model per sq. ft. = $6.00

Fold Down Porch per sq. ft. $17.25

Porch Roof Only per sq. ft = $9.50

Stair Way = $480.00

THIS PRICING DOES NOT INCLUDE SET UP OR DELIVERY WHICH ARE DETERMINED ON AN INDIVIDUAL BASIS
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Options & Accessories

Heavy-Duty Floor

12" o.c., % PT Plywood  $1.30 Sq Ft
16" o.c., % PT Plywood  $1.10 Sq Ft
2"x6" T & G Treated Flooring $4.00 Sq Ft
Poly Floor Sheild $3.50 Sq Ft
2"x 6"Treated Floor Joist $1.60 Sq Ft

Painting

Add to Base Price 16%
Stained 22%
Paint Panel Door $60 ea.
Paint Steel Door $80
Upcharge for 3rd Color $80
Painted Victorian Deck Railing__ $65
Sherwin Williams Colors 20%

Siding Options (add to base price)
Vinyl 34%
Certinteed Vinyl Siding 75%
Smart Siding (paint notincluded) _ 40%
Log Siding w/Stain 46%
Steel Siding-no subsiding*____ 30%
Steel Siding-plywood subsiding* 40%
Premier Siding 1x8 Pine Siding___ 22%
Wood Board & Batten T1-11___ 18%

*Steel buildings come standard with panel doors

Upgraded Roofing (add to base price)
Metal Roofing 16" O.C. w/Sheet___7%

Extended Roof Overhangs 6" or 10”
Wood Sided Buildings __ $1.00 Sq Ft
Vinyl Sided Buildings ___ $1.40 Sq Ft
Premier Siding Buildings $1.40 Sq Ft

Interior & Insulation Options
Partition Wall with

Plywood on 1 side
Floor Insulation with

Metal Underbelly ___ $6.25 Sq Ft
Interior Painted 30%
Closed Cell Spray Foam - Ask for
Pricing

$231f.

Windows

18"x23” $85
24"x27" $95
24"x36" $100
18"x27"Thermopane $345
24"x27"Thermopane $380
24"x36" Thermopane $425
30"x36" Thermopane $450
46"x36" Thermopane $475
12" Diamond $75
18" Octagon $90
Transom Windows $65/door
24"x10" Transom Window $60
29"x10" Transom Window $75
6' Transom Window $125
6'Transom Thermopane $385

Shutters & Flower Boxes
Wood or Vinyl Shutters (Pair) ___ $40

Solid Wood Shutters (Pair) $45
Wood or Poly Flower Box $45
Double Wood Flower Box $75
Triple Wood Flower Box $110

Doors

Dutch Door $65
30" Door $190
36" Door $205
60" Double Doors $335
72" Double Doors $385

Panel Door 30"/36" $245/$295
Double Panel Doors $440
Upgrade to 60" Panel $105
Upgrade to 72" Wood $80

Screen Door $185
Panel Door with

Radius Window $320
30" Panel Door with

9 Light Window $320
30" Panel Door with

15 Light Window $355

36" Fiberglass Prehung Entry Door

with 9 Light Window $530
36" Fiberglass Prehung Entry Door
with 15 Light Window $600

Double Pre-Hung 15 Lite $1200

5'x7'Rollup Door* $530
7'x7' Rollup Door* $640
8'x7'Rollup Door* $745
9'x7’'Rollup Door* $840
8'x7' Garage Door* $600
9'x7’ Garage Door* $645

Window in Garage Door $325

Decorative Window in Overhead
Door $350

6" or 12" Black Strap Hinge $65

Decorative Hinges & Handle ___ $85

Insulate OH Door $285

*In place of standard 60" double

door

Vents & Skylights

Shingle Over Ridge Vent __ $4.75 If.

Steel Roof Ridge Vent $6.00/11.
10'Ridgelight __ 380
16" Octagon Vent (Vinyl) $75
Wrap-Around Lofts

8'x8’ $115
8'x10’ $130
8'x12’ $150
10'x10’ $150
10'x12’ $170
10'x14’ $205
10'x16’ $210
10'x20’ $255
12'x12’ $195
12'x14 $230
12'x16’ $235
12'x20’ $250
12'x24' $290

Loft Sections (4’ Deep)
8'x4’ (2x4's 16" 0.c.) $95

10'x4’ (2x4's 16" 0.c.) $120
12'x4' (2x6's 16" 0.c.) $200
14'x4’' (2x6's 16" 0.c.) $250

Loft Railing (lin. ft.) $5

Shelves (12” Deep)
8'Shelf $40
10’ Shelf $50
12’ Shelf $70
14’ Shelf $100
16’ Shelf $120
Workbenches (2’ Deep)
8'Workbench $60
10"Workbench $75
12'Workbench $100
14'Workbench $135
16’ Workbench $150
Storage Benches (2’ Deep)
8’ Storage Bench $100
10’ Storage Bench $125
12’ Storage Bench $165
14’ Storage Bench $230
16’ Storage Bench $240
Ramps
36" Treated Ramp $85
5'x40" Treated Ramp $140
6'x40" Treated Ramp $160
7'x42" Heavy-Duty Ramp $185
9'x42" Heavy-Duty Ramp $210
Dormers
Thermal Windows $50 each
Double Transom

(includes Windows) $640

Triple Transom (includes Windows) $800
4 Window Transom Dormer

(includes Windows) $945
6 Window Transom Dormer

(includes Windows) $1225
Closed A Shape Dormer____ $550
Open A Shape Dormer $660

Decorative Gable Braces __ $40 each
Decorative Window/Door Blocks

$8 each
Miscellaneous Options
24"x24" Cupola $155
Cupola with Window $440
Weathervane $100
Pegboard Organization Kit $75
Add’l. 4x4 Runner $31f.
Add’l 4x6 Runner $41f.

OFFERING CONCRETE AND
GRAVEL PAD SITE PREPARATION

Build On Site
(Add to Total Price)
Calculated on pre-tax total of
entire building plus delivery

$1600 or less 44%
$1601 to $3200 42%
$3201 to $4800 40%
$4801 to $6400 38%
$6401 to $8000 36%
$8001 or More 34%
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